

Award-winning author Danyelle Scroggins to release Mr. Competitive on Aug. 6, 2021

by Fran Briggs

NEW YORK, NY, USA, August 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Award-winning author <u>Danyelle Scroggins</u> will release "Mr. Competitive" on Aug. 6, 2021, her publicist announced today. The book is the second in the Louisiana Finest Wholesome Romance series.

As an accomplished author Danyelle is a master of entertaining readers. Her romance series has become lunch and after-work events.

"Mr. Competitive: Louisiana's Finest Wholesome Romance Book 2" features Maddox Fox, also known as Mr. Competitive. Releasing August 6th

Amyelleser of gins. com

Sombetitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Communication

Communicatio

Mr. Competitive by Danyelle Scroggins

Highly devoted to God, Maddox

decides to face his past just as he prepares to explore a future with the highly competitive, Dr. Gazelle Shaw. When he does, he discovers that his life and his desires begin to compete against his destiny.

"Danyelle has a penchant for developing plots that aptly depict her characters' gazes, gaffs, and gestures," stated <u>Fran Briggs</u>, Publicist to Danyelle Scroggins. "What she creates in her mind is clearly seen through the eyes of others. That gift has readers relishing every page."

Mr. Competitive is entertaining, lesson-rich, and will take the reader through a gamut of emotions. The razor-sharp plot will keep readers guessing.

For more information or to purchase a copy of Mr. Competitive, visit https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/80985PH5F1. For bookings and appearances, contact Fran Briggs at FranBriggs@aol.com.



Danyelle has a penchant for developing plots that aptly depict her characters' gazes, gaffs, and gestures. That gift has readers relishing every page."

> Fran Briggs, Publicist to Danyelle Scroggins

Book details

• Mr. Competitive: Louisiana's Finest Wholesome Romance Book 2

Publisher: (Independent)

Language: EnglishASIN: B09B5PH5F1

Publication date:

☐ Aug. 6, 2021

Fran Briggs
eMediaCampaigns!
+1 928-275-1342
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/548134329

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.